Blessed Sacrament Church
4500 Jackson Boulevard

Rapid City, SD 57702
Phone 605.342.3336 ¢ Fax 605.341.5668
www.blessedsacramentchurch.org

Christmas Mass Schedule

Blessed Sacrament
December 24 4:30 PM
5:00 PM
11:15 PM
12:00
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

December 25

Our Lady of Mt. Carmel,

Prelude
Children’s Mass
Prelude
Midnight Mass
Prelude
Christmas Mass
Prelude
Christmas Mass

Keystone

December 25 8:00 AM

Christmas Mass

St. Rose of Lima, Hill City

December 24 5:30 PM

Christmas Mass
(bi-lingual)




